DATE
8/4-8/5
8/7/23
8/8/23
8/10/23
8/14/23
8/17/23
8/19/23
8/22/23
8/23/23
8/24/23
8/30/23
8/31/23
9/5/23
9/6/23
9/7/23
9/12/23
9/14/23
9/19/23
9/20/23
9/21/23
9/26/23
9/28/23

2023 LAKESIDE VIKINGS VARSITY SOFTBALL SCHEDULE

OPPONENT

HOME/AWAY

Harlem Fall Tournament TBA

DULUTH

NORTH SPRINGS
MILLER GROVE
SECKINGER
BERKMAR
DECATUR
DUNWOODY
CHAMBLEE
DUNWOODY
CHAMBLEE
SOUTHWEST DEKALB
ST. PIUS

DHHS

ST. PIUS

NORTH ATLANTA
NORTH ATLANTA
MARIST

TUCKER

MARIST
RIVERWOOD
RIVERWOOD

HOME
AWAY
HOME
AWAY
AWAY
HOME
AWAY
HOME
HOME
AWAY
AWAY
HOME
HOME
AWAY
HOME
AWAY
AWAY
HOME
HOME
AWAY
HOME

TIME
TBA

5:30PM
5:30PM
5:00PM
5:30PM
6:00PM
12:00PM
5:00PM
5:30PM
5:00PM
5:30PM
5:00PM
5:00PM
5:00PM
5:30PM
5:00PM
5:00PM
5:30PM
5:00PM
5:30PM
5:30PM
5:00PM



10/2/23
10/3/23
10/4/23
10/5/23

ARABIA MOUNTAIN HOME
SOUTH COBB HOME
WHITEFIELD ACADEMY HOME
SOUTH COBB AWAY

5:00PM
5:00PM
5:00PM
5:30PM



