## **2023 LAKESIDE VIKINGS VARSITY SOFTBALL SCHEDULE**

DATE	OPPONENT	HOME/AWAY	TIME
8/4-8/5	Harlem Fall Tournamer	nt TBA	TBA
8/7/23	DULUTH	НОМЕ	5:30PM
8/8/23	NORTH SPRINGS	AWAY	5:30PM
8/10/23	MILLER GROVE	НОМЕ	5:00PM
8/14/23	SECKINGER	AWAY	5:30PM
8/17/23	BERKMAR	AWAY	6:00PM
8/19/23	DECATUR	НОМЕ	12:00PM
8/22/23	DUNWOODY	AWAY	5:00PM
8/23/23	CHAMBLEE	НОМЕ	5:30PM
8/24/23	DUNWOODY	НОМЕ	5:00PM
8/30/23	CHAMBLEE	AWAY	5:30PM
8/31/23	SOUTHWEST DEKALB	AWAY	5:00PM
9/5/23	ST. PIUS	НОМЕ	5:00PM
9/6/23	DHHS	НОМЕ	5:00PM
9/7/23	ST. PIUS	AWAY	5:30PM
9/12/23	NORTH ATLANTA	HOME	5:00PM
9/14/23	NORTH ATLANTA	AWAY	5:00PM
9/19/23	MARIST	AWAY	5:30PM
9/20/23	TUCKER	НОМЕ	5:00PM
9/21/23	MARIST	HOME	5:30PM
9/26/23	RIVERWOOD	AWAY	5:30PM
9/28/23	RIVERWOOD	HOME	5:00PM

10/2/23	ARABIA MOUNTAIN	HOME	5:00PM
10/3/23	SOUTH COBB	HOME	5:00PM
10/4/23	WHITEFIELD ACADEMY	HOME	5:00PM
10/5/23	SOUTH COBB	AWAY	5:30PM